Name: Tiny Tot

Boys

William Pattison
Royce Nelsen
Stenner Olson

Girls

Macy Hendrickson
Kensington King
Arya Youngren

Team

Spokane
Olympia
Bremerton

Skagit
Puyallup
Marysville

Puyallup Auburn Everett FW Spokane Total

30
20

30
20

30

30

30

30

10

20

60
70
10

120
20
20



Name: Primary

Boys

Ryan Dawson
Jaden Walker
Ben Juracich
Javier Alconini
Vance Youngren
Issac Burdette
Sean Strojan
Porter Barr

girls

Jayda Parker
Kendra Darsch
Cheyenne Kaur
Alathea Peart
Deseree Atwood
Ruslana Zaytsev
Marley Soldan

Team

CDA
Nampa
Burlington
Auburn
Marysville
FW
Gresham
Auburn

Auburn
Skagit
Auburn
Puyallup
CDA

FW

FW

Puyallup Auburn Everett FW Spokane Total

20

30
10

30
20 X
10

10

30
20
5

10

30

yes

yes
yes

yes

30 30
10 5

20 20
yes

10 10
20 5

30 30
5 20

45

120
45

40

60
45
10

90
25



Name: Juvenile

Boys

Christopher Konecny
Donavon Hendrickson
Eian Workman

Isaac Redford

Nike Campbell

Kaden Guill

Isaac Juracich

Jake Bower

Girls

Paige Dawson
Samiah Shell
Chase Anderson
Michaela Renick
Sidra Reich
Makenzie Ritchie
Samantha Shockey
Kennadi Pattison
Catherine Moberly
Stephanie Alconini

Team Puyallup Auburn Everett FW Spokane Total

FW 30 30

FW 20 20
Marysville 10 10
Skagit 5 yes

FW yes

Puyallup 5
Marysville

Auburn yes

CDA 30 20
Auburn 20 10
FW 10

Olympia 5 yes

FW yes

Spokane 30
Auburn 5
Spokane

FW yes
Auburn yes

30
30 20
10
20 yes

10

30 20

10

20
30
10

90
90
30
25

10
10

o

100
30
10
15
20
60
15



Name: Elementary

Boys

Isaiah Watkins
Marcus Howard
Julian Rimbey
Patrick Konecny
Jake Zaytsev
Ivan Spencer
Trevor Dorman
Caleb Kao

Girls

Madyson Dombrowski

Shya Saylor

Kate Jernquist
Paige Dawson
Alexsis Sebastian
Jenell Berhorst
Lilly Hegnauer

Team Puyallup Auburn Everett FW Spokane Total

FW

FW

FW

Auburn

FW Yes
Marysville Yes
Spokane
Puyallup

Puyallup
Auburn

Auburn

CDA

Puyallup  vyes
FW

30
20
10

yes
yes
yes

30
20
10 yes

10
30
20

yes
yes

30
10

20 yes
5 yes

10 10

20 30

5 5
yes

30 20
yes

30 20
20 yes
5 yes
10

10 30
yes

60
100
40
10
50

O O O o o

110
50
15
35
10



Name: Freshman

Boys

Cooper McLeod
Adrion Workman
Christian Poulson
William Poulson
Seth Heiland
Nashone White Bea
Nicholas Muxlow
Anthony Caswell
Jordan Howell
Stephen Helms

Girls

Allison Pfander
Mallory Sweers
Corie Stoddard
Kendall Thomas
Alicia Pluff
Cameron Bowers
Nikita Fleischmann
Irelynnd Sproul
Nicole Rolls

Team Puyallup Auburn Everett FW Spokane Total

Skagit

FW

FW

FW

Puyallup yes
Marysville
Spokane
Burlington
Spokane
Spokane

FW

FW

FW

Auburn
Auburn  yes
Puyallup yes
Marysville
Burlington
Auburn

30 20
20 30
10
5
yes
10
5
30 20
20 30
10 10
5 yes
5
yes

30

yes

30 10
20

20
yes
yes

yes
30 20

30
20 10
10

yes

50
80
15

50
25
20

o

50
100
50
35
15

o U1 O Lnn O



Name: Sophomore

Boys

Isaiah Oliver
Michael Guill
Andrew Woolfolk
Colin Caley
Hazen Miller
Joseph Howell
Torin Davenport
Alex Helms

Girls

Anna Lapella

Allie Johnson
Stacia Romanowski
Sadie Kerslake

Lia Miranda

Caitlin Conway
Mallory Sweers

Team

FW
Puyallup
Bremerton
Auburn
Spokane
Spokane
Marysville
Spokane

FW
Puyallup
Puyallup
Auburn
Puyallup
CDA
Auburn

Puyallup Auburn Everett FW Spokane Total

30
20
10

5

30
20
10

yes

yes

10
20

30

30
20

10

yes

5 yes
30 20
20 10
10
yes

30 30
10 10
5 yes

yes

20 20

30
30
35
10
80
35
10

o

120
60
20
10

40



Name: Junior

Boys

Caleb Wakefield
Tyler Wiltsey
Nathan Hull
Sean McGranaghan
Galen Myers
Bryce Lucas

Zac Sagaio
Hazen Miller
Joe Howell
Brandon Roberts
Jonathan Howell

Girls

Bethany Sweers
Chantel Boehme
Kai Lee Johnson
Hayley Glatt
Harmonee Miller
Kindsey Dow
Caitlin Messmer

Team Puyallup Auburn Everett FW Spokane Total

Auburn 20
Puyallup 10
Puyallup 5
Auburn  yes
Spokane

CDA yes
FW

Spokane

Spokane

Spokane

Spokane

FW 30
Auburn 20
Puyallup 10
Spokane 5 yes
Spokane

Spokane yes
Marysville

30
20
10

20
30

20 5
10

yes

30
10

30
yes

30
30 20
yes
10 yes
20 10

20
65
35
10

30
10

80
100
10
15
35

o O v U»n



Name: Senior

Boys

Colin Wakefield
Walter Langley
Dillon Carson
Ryan Johnson
Josh Howell
Tom Ritchie
Connor Edwards
Kevin Talbert
Josh Fredrickson
Brian Lovelace

Dominique Meade

Girls

Lani Nacol

Jillian VanDam
Amanda Redford
Teneah Rushen
Charlene Boehme
Tara Wedlund

PJ Muxlow

Misha Averill

Team Puyallup Auburn Everett FW Spokane Total

Auburn
FW

Auburn
Puyallup yes
Spokane
Spokane
Auburn
FW

FW
Unattached
Portland

FW

Everett
Everett
Gresham
Auburn  yes
FW

Spokane

FW

30
10

YES

20 yes
10 yes

yes

30
10

10

20 20

30

10 10

30

20 5
10 yes

30 30

30
50

60
10
25

30

35
45
20



Name: Classic

Boys

Josh Fredrickson
Kevin Talbert
Eric Fleischmann
Tom Ritchie
Thomas Ford

Girls

Cathy Ream
Ami Raynor
Micki Ream
Kyna Foster
Kiersten Ritchie

Team Puyallup Auburn Everett FW Spokane Total

FW

FW
Marysville
Spokane
FW

FW

FW

FW
Auburn
Spokane

30
20

30
20

10

20

10
30

YES

10

30 20

20 10
30

30
30
30

50
70
20
35



Name: Master

Boys

Mike Jernquist
Matt Goddard
Matt Flora
Bryan Howell
Derek Meade

Team

Auburn
Portland
Everett
Spokane
Portland

Patrick O'Donnell Spokane

Tom Muxlow

Girls

Brandie Morast
April Hicks
Nancy Kimball
Carrie Youngren
Ami Raynor
Cyndi Saylor

PJ Muxlow
Marcy Roberts
Angie Officer

Spokane

Auburn
Auburn
Spokane
Marysville
FW
Auburn
Spokane
Spokane
Portland

Puyallup Auburn Everett FW Spokane Total

30
20
10

30
20

yes

10
30

20 yes

30

20
10

30 5

20 10

10 yes

20

30 10

20 yes

10
30
20

75
80
15
20
10

100
20
20
30



Name: Veteran

Boys

Jerry Kerslake
Mark Swanson
Eric Fleischman
Dean Hastler
Arthur Stephens
Eric Moberly
Marcel Hermans
Matt Flora

Girls
Cyndi Saylor

Penny McGranahan

Nancy Kimball
Ami Raynor
Cathy Ream

Team

Auburn
Puyallup
Marysville
Everett
Unattached
Unattached
Portland
Everett

Auburn
Auburn
Veteran
FW
FW

30
20
10 30
5 10
20
30 30
20 20

30

20

30
20

10

30
20

30
20
10

Puyallup Auburn Everett FW Spokane Total

30
20
75
25
20
20
30
20

O O O O

95
60



Name: Esquire Team Puyallup Auburn Everett FW Spokane Total

Boys

Fred Brevik Everett 30 20 30 10 90
Tom Dalton Auburn 20 20 20 60
Arthur Stephens Unattached 30

Glenn Stieber  Bremerton 10

Ladies

Merrily Rogers Puyallup 30 30 30 20 110



